HAM-LET RUBBER HOSES
METAL | PTFE | RUBBER | NYLON |
PFA | COMPONENTS | EXPANSION JOINTS
HAM-LET Rubber Hoses
Features
�	RUBBER core with all stainless steel or brass end connections
 assemblies per EN 16643:2016
�	Available in 6 colors: Black, Blue, Red, Green, Grey and Yellow

selection, installation or use of products can cause property damage or personal injury.
BULK RUBBER HOSES
HOW TO ORDER
Available for ordering as:
�	cut length up to 150 feet (50 meter)
�	Reel of fix length 500 feet (152.4 meter) for all sizes (maximum 4 pieces in a reel, 10’ minimum)
Tube ID
04 1/4
06 3/8
08 1/2
10 5/8
12 3/4
16 1
For a complete range of end connections see the following pages,
or the Ham-Let catalogue.
4
Ordering Information Hose I.D.
A
Tube O.D.
E M
inch mm inch mm
PO INCH hkj
130LHPO  _ 1/4 X 1/4  1/4  1/4 1.97 42.67 1.14 23.92
130LHPO  _ 3/8 X 3/8  3/8  3/8 2.11 46.22 1.17 24.52
130LHPO  _ 1/2 X 1/2  1/2  1/2 2.47 52.58 1.37 26.68
130LHPO  _ 3/4 X 3/4  3/4  3/4 2.96 65.05 1.32 23.3
130LHPO  _ 1   X 1 1 1 3.01 64.36 1.6 28.36
PO INCH TO MM
130LHPO  _ 1/4 X 6MM  1/4 6mm 1.97 10.64 1.14 6.16
130LHPO  _ 1/4 X 8MM  1/4 8mm 1.97 10.64 1.14 6.16
130LHPO  _ 3/8 X 6MM  3/8 8mm
130LHPO  _ 3/8 X 8MM  3/8 10mm
130LHPO  _ 1/2 X 12MM  1/2 12mm 2.47 13.34 1.45 7.83
130LHPO  _ 3/4 X 18MM  3/4 18mm
130LHPO  _ 1  X 25MM 1 25mm
Ordering Information Hose I.D.
A
Tube O.D.
E M
inch mm inch mm
POP INCH hkj
130LHPOP  _ 1/4 X 1/4 1/4 1/4 1.43 36.20 0.70 17.70
130LHPOP  _ 3/8 X 3/4 3/8 3/4 2.38 60.50 0.97 24.60
130LHPOP  _ 3/4 X 3/4 3/4 3/4 2.39 60.65 0.97 24.65
HAM-LET RUBBER HOSES COMPONENTS  |   FITTINGS
LET-LOK® TUBE FITTINGS
130 LHPO / 130 LHPOP
Ordering Information Hose I.D. Hose I.D.
E M
inch mm inch mm
PO
132PO  _ 1/4 X 1/4  1/4  1/4 2.07 52.6 1.33 33.85
132PO  _ 3/8 X 3/8  3/8  3/8 2.25 57.2 1.4 35.5
132PO  _ 1/2 X 1/2  1/2  1/2 2.61 66.3 1.59 40.4
132PO  _ 3/4 X 3/4  3/4  3/4 3.82 97.1 2.18 55.35
132PO  _ 1 X 1 1    1    3.57 90.8 2.16 54.8
UNIONS
132 PO
HAM-LET ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY
5
Ordering Information Hose I.D.
T
NPT
E M
inch mm inch mm
PO NPT
130HMPO  _ 1/4 X 1/4  1/4  1/4 1.68 42.7 0.94 23.95
130HMPO  _ 1/4 X 3/8  1/4  3/8 1.69 43.0 0.95 24.25
130HMPO  _ 3/8 X 1/4  3/8  1/4 1.80 45.7 0.94 24.0
130HMPO  _ 3/8 X 3/8  3/8  3/8 1.80 45.7 0.94 24.0
130HMPO  _ 3/8 X 1/2  3/8  1/2 2.02 51.2 1.16 29.5
130HMPO  _ 1/2 X 3/8  1/2  3/8 2.02 51.34 1.0 25.44
130HMPO  _ 1/2 X 1/2  1/2  1/2 2.19 55.6 1.17 29.7